Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pack
Sheets /
Roll
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
 Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
PERFS6X5 6 5 1 roll 3000 486 54 0.09 06850-9
PERFS9X9 9 9 1 roll 2100 306 34 0.13 06852-3
PERFS10X10 10 10 1 roll 1900 306 34 0.13 06853-0
PERFS12X12 12 12 1 roll 1600 270 27 0.16 06854-7
PERFS15X15 15 15 1 roll 1100 216 24 0.19 06856-1
Perforated PVC Sheets on a Roll
Traditional Cutter Boxes
Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
FSW1201 12 1000 168 56 0.28 06778-6
FSW1202K 12 2000 168 56 0.28 01509-1
FSW1203 12 3000 168 56 0.28 00905-2
FSW1801 18 1000 112 56 0.42 01088-1
FSW1802K 18 2000 112 56 0.42 01510-7
FSW1803 18 3000 112 56 0.42 00906-9
FSW2402K 24 2000 56 56 0.52 01511-4
Classic Series – Cutter Boxes
Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
FSW12X2000 12 2000 168 56 0.28 08088-4
FSW18X2000 18 2000 112 56 0.42 08089-1
FSW24X2000 24 2000 56 56 0.52 08090-7
Slider Cutter Boxes
Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
FSL1202 12 2000 168 56 0.28 02270-9
FSL1802 18 2000 112 56 0.42 02271-6
FSL1803 18 3000 112 56 0.42 06835-6
FSL2402 24 2000 56 56 0.52 02272-3
Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
FSW1201S 12 1000 168 56 0.28 06829-5
FSW1202S 12 2000 168 56 0.28 06830-1
FSW1802S 18 2000 112 56 0.42 06832-5
FSW1803S 18 3000 112 56 0.42 06833-2
FSW2402S 24 2000 56 56 0.52 06834-9
Select Series – Premium Quality Cutter Boxes
Foodservice8 Foodservice 9